
 
 

 WALNUT VALLEY WATER DISTRICT  
271 South Brea Canyon Road • Walnut, CA 91789-3002  

(909) 595-7554 • Fax: (909) 444-5521  
walnutvalleywater.gov  

 

 
 

2025 Board and Workshop Meeting Dates 
 

Below is a listing of the Board meeting and workshop dates approved at the 
December 16, 2024 WVWD Board meeting. Please note, that subsequent 
adjustments may be made at the Board’s discretion and following the Brown Act. 

 
 

Month Board Meeting Date Workshop Date 

January Tuesday, January 21 Thursday, January 23 

February Tuesday, February 18 Thursday, February 20 

March Monday, March 17 Thursday, March 20 

April Monday, April 21 Thursday, April 24 

May Tuesday, May 27 Thursday, May 29 

June Monday, June 23 Thursday, June 26 

July Monday, July 21 None scheduled 

August Monday, August 18 Thursday, August 21 

September Monday, September 15 Thursday, September 18 

October Monday, October 20 Thursday, October 23 

November Monday, November 10 Thursday, November 13 

December Monday, December 15 To be Determined 
 

 

Regular Board meetings are scheduled to commence at 5:00 p.m., and  
Workshops generally start at 4:00 p.m., unless otherwise specified. 
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